
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 108
8 JUN 2014 ­ 18:40

Men's 10m Platform
Haut­vol 10m ­ hommes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 QIU Bo CHN 407B 3.5 9.5 9.5 9.5  109.59.59.5 99.75 =1 99.75 =1  
626B 3.5  10  10  10  10 10 10 10 105.00 1 204.75 1  
307C 3.4  10  10  10  10 10 109.5 102.00 1 306.75 1  
207B 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 97.20 =2 403.95 1  
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 88.80 6 492.75 1  
5156B 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 91.20 3 583.95 1  

2 DALEY Tom GBR 626B 3.5  10 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.59.5 99.75 =1 99.75 =1  
5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.5 88.20 6 187.95 2 16.80
407C 3.2  10 9.5 9.5 9.5 109.0 10 92.80 2 280.75 2 26.00
109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.59.59.5 101.75 1 382.50 2 21.45
207B 3.6  10  10 9.5 9.5 10 10 10 108.00 1 490.50 2 2.25
307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.08.5 86.70 5 577.20 2 6.75

3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.08.58.0 84.80 4 84.80 4 14.95
109C 3.7 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.59.09.0 99.90 3 184.70 4 20.05
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.08.08.07.0 81.60 5 266.30 4 40.45
6245D 3.6 9.0  10 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 97.20 =2 363.50 4 40.45
207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.08.5 95.40 2 458.90 3 33.85
5255B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.59.08.5 99.00 1 557.90 3 26.05

4 GARCIA Ivan MEX 207C 3.3 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 89.10 3 89.10 3 10.65
109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.09.5 98.05 4 187.15 3 17.60
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 91.80 3 278.95 3 27.80
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 6 365.65 3 38.30
409C 4.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 92.25 3 457.90 4 34.85
5156B 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 87.40 4 545.30 4 38.65

5 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =5 81.60 =5 18.15
109C 3.7 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 88.80 5 170.40 6 34.35
626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.59.09.5 91.00 4 261.40 5 45.35
207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 91.80 =4 353.20 5 50.75
5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 91.80 =4 445.00 5 47.75
307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.09.08.5 91.80 2 536.80 5 47.15

6 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 81.60 =5 81.60 =5 18.15
109C 3.7 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 101.75 2 183.35 5 21.40
626B 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.56.0 63.00 6 246.35 6 60.40
207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 91.80 =4 338.15 6 65.80
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.59.0 91.80 =4 429.95 6 62.80
5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.57.58.07.5 82.80 6 512.75 6 71.20

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number

DVM002101_C73E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 8 JUN 2014 19:39 Page 1/1

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA


